
2/14/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 293 916 6,033 104 7,346 7,909 92.88%
5 259 927 6,907 95 8,188 8,898 92.02%
9 158 417 4,063 118 4,756 5,203 91.41%
1 158 744 5,510 21 6,433 7,041 91.36%
6 126 338 2,282 10 2,756 3,026 91.08%
2 91 580 3,524 10 4,205 4,623 90.96%
14 95 263 1,839 11 2,208 2,443 90.38%
13 120 340 2,766 11 3,237 3,585 90.29%
11 92 405 2,819 9 3,325 3,684 90.26%
8 99 348 2,531 14 2,992 3,328 89.90%
10 215 528 6,111 64 6,918 7,752 89.24%
4 283 815 6,219 10 7,327 8,219 89.15%
12 71 384 2,062 27 2,544 2,860 88.95%
7 99 244 2,318 23 2,684 3,115 86.16%
99 12 302 2,256 0 2,570 3,083 83.36%

Totals 2,171 7,551 57,240 299 67,489 76,275 88.48%

54 2 428 6 494 0 0.65%

2/7/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 290 916 6,008 103 7,317 7,909 92.51%

5 256 926 6,880 95 8,157 8,898 91.67%

6 126 338 2,279 10 2,753 3,026 90.98%

1 158 744 5,473 21 6,396 7,041 90.84%

2 89 580 3,513 10 4,192 4,623 90.68%

9 153 417 4,028 113 4,711 5,203 90.54%

13 116 340 2,760 11 3,227 3,585 90.01%

11 87 405 2,784 8 3,284 3,684 89.14%

8 95 348 2,504 13 2,960 3,328 88.94%

4 268 815 6,189 10 7,282 8,219 88.60%

12 70 384 2,047 27 2,528 2,860 88.39%

10 211 527 6,045 63 6,846 7,752 88.31%

14 90 263 1,776 10 2,139 2,443 87.56%

7 97 244 2,292 23 2,656 3,115 85.26%

99 11 302 2,234 0 2,547 3,083 82.61%

Totals 2,117 7,549 56,812 293 66,995 76,275 87.83%

Differences From 

Previous Week

This Color is for Quota Posts by Sept 13, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Nov 15, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Jan 17, 2024

This Color is for Quota Post by March 31, 2024
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